HYDROSCIENTIFIC ™ DP SERIES DELTA-PLUS CARTRIDGES
meet market needs for a pure Polypropylene depth filter with exceptional
dirt holding capacity and performance. Delta-Plus cartridges are an out-
standing value for industrial applications where long-life, low-pressure drop
and high efficiency is required.
HYDROSCIENTIFIC ™ DP SERIES DELTA-PLUS CARTRIDGES
have continuous gradient pore structure which increases dust holding capacity.
The surface of the cartridge is fiber fortified to prevent the release of micro

Micron
Rating
O-Ring
Material
End Cap
Style
Case
Quantity
Box Dimension
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
Weight
(kgs)
10”
DP001SX1000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 10” 1  SILICONE DOUBLE OPEN 40 12” x 10” x 20” 15 6.80
DP001S51000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 10” 1 SILICONE 222/FIN 40 12” x 10” x 21” 15 6.80
DP001SF1000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 10” 1 SILICONE DOE 40 12” x 10” x 21” 15 6.80
20”
DP001SX2000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 20” 1 SILICONE DOUBLE OPEN 20 12” x 10 “x 20” 15 6.80
DP001S52000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 20” 1 SILICONE 222/FIN 20 12” x 10” x 21” 15 6.80
DP001SF2000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 20” 1 SILICONE DOE 20 12” x 10” x 21” 15 6.80
30”
DP001SX3000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 30” 1 SILICONE DOUBLE OPEN 20 12” x 10” x 30” 22 9.98
DP001S53000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 30” 1 SILICONE 222/FIN 20 12” x 10” x 34” 22 9.98
DP001SF3000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 30” 1 SILICONE DOE 20 12” x 10” x 34” 22 9.98
40”
DP001SX4000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 40” 1 SILICONE DOUBLE OPEN 20 12” x 10” x 40” 30 13.61
DP001S54000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 40” 1 SILICONE 222/FIN 20 12” x 10” x 40” 30 13.61
DP001SF4000 HydroScientific™ Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.5” x 40” 1 SILICONE DOE 20 12” x 10” x 40” 30 13.61
P.O. Box 2235 Chino Hills, CA 91709  |  USA
DISTRIBUTED BY:
LIT-DP-DS 03/19/20